PSYCHOLOGY, B.A.

(Forensic Psychology concentration)

Related Occupations

Mental Health Counselors
Social and Human Service Assistants
Social Science Research Assistants

Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers

Probation Officers and Correctional
Treatment Specialists

Detectives and Criminal Investigators

2017-2027
Growth

21%

15%

9%

7%

5%

3%

Median Salary
(National)

$42,840
$31,810
$43,190
$59,680
$50,160

$78,120

University of q,ﬂ,c‘,ou‘rq‘“

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Psychologist - Evaluator, Health Services Director, Forensic Psychology
Fellow
Court Representative - Arraignment Team, Court Advocate, Title IX
Investigator

Research Project Assistant, Research Assistant, Data Collector
Customs and Border Protection Officer, Border Patrol Agent, Campus

Safety Officer

Probation and Parole Officer, Pretrial Bond Officer, Juvenile Supervision
Officer

Title IX Investigator, Investigative Specialist, Counterintelligence
Investigator




