PSYCHOLOGY, B.A. (Forensic Psychology concentration)





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Mental Health Counselors	21%	\$42,840	Psychologist - Evaluator, Health Services Director, Forensic Psychology Fellow
Social and Human Service Assistants	15%	\$31,810	Court Representative - Arraignment Team, Court Advocate, Title IX Investigator
Social Science Research Assistants	9%	\$43,190	Research Project Assistant, Research Assistant, Data Collector
Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers	7%	\$59,680	Customs and Border Protection Officer, Border Patrol Agent, Campus Safety Officer
Probation Officers and Correctional Treatment Specialists	5%	\$50,160	Probation and Parole Officer, Pretrial Bond Officer, Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detectives and Criminal Investigators	3%	\$78,120	Title IX Investigator, Investigative Specialist, Counterintelligence Investigator